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DAY / DATE

O

ENDURANCE SEASON

2020 - 2021

‘ VENUE ‘

Tuesday, January 5, 2021

Updated : Dec. 6, 2020

EVENT NAME

Wednesday, January 6, 2021

40 Km DIEC Qualifier

Wednesday, January 6, 2021

80 Km DIEC Qualifier

CEl 1* 100 km Endurance ride

Friday, January 8, 2021

CEN 119 km EXPO 2021 Endurance Cup for Private Stables

Saturday, January 9, 2021

CEN 119 km EXPO 2021 Endurance Cup (Open)

Monday, January 11, 2021

Tuesday, January 12, 2021

40 KM BEV Qualifier

Tuesday, January 12, 2021

80 KM BEV Qualifier

CEl 2* 120 km Endurance ride

Thursday, January 14, 2021

Wathba

CEN 100 km HH Sh Mohammed bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival (Ladies Ride)

Friday, January 15, 2021

Wathba

CEN 100 km HH Sh Mohammed bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival (Private Owners Ride)

Saturday, January 16, 2021

Wathba

CEN 120 km HH Sh Mohammed bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival

Wednesday, January 20, 2021

Dubai

80 Km DIEC Qualifier

Thursday, January 21, 2021

Dubai

40 Km DIEC Qualifier

Thursday, January 21, 2021

Dubai

CEI 1* 100 km Endurance Qualifier

Saturday, January 23, 2021

Wathba

CEN 100 km Al Wathba Cup for Private Owners

Sunday, January 24, 2021

Dubai

CEN 120 KM DIEC Qualifier

Friday, January 29, 2021

Wathba

CEN 120 km Sh Zayed bin Mansoor bin Zayed Al Nahyan Junior & Young Riders Endurance Cup

Friday, February 5, 2021

Dubai

CEN 119 Km Hatta Endurance Cup for Private Stables

Saturday, February 6, 2021

Dubai

Monday, February 8, 2021

CEN 119 Km Al Fahidi Endurance Cup

Monday, February 8, 2021

CEl 1* 100 km Endurance ride

Tuesday, February 9, 2021

CEN 100 km HH The President of United Arab Emirates Endurance Cup for ladies

Tuesday, February 9, 2021

CEN 100 km HH The President of United Arab Emirates Endurance Cup for Private Owners

CEI JY 2* 120 km HH The President of United Arab Emirates Junior & Young Riders Endurance Cup

Saturday, February 13, 2021

Wathba

CEN 160 km HH The President of United Arab Emirates Endurance Cup

Wednesday, February 17, 2021

Dubai

CEN 120 KM DIEC Qualifier

Friday, February 19, 2021

Wathba

CEN 100 km Sheikha Fatima bint Mansoor bin Zayed Al Nahyan Ladies Endurance Cup

Saturday, February 20, 2021

Wathba

CEN 100 KM Sheikh Mohammed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan Private Owners]

Wednesday, February 24, 2021

Dubai

CEN 119 Km Dubai Crown Prince Ride for Ladies

Thursday, February 25, 2021

Dubai

CEN 119 Km Dubai Crown Prince Endurance Ride for Private Stables

Friday, February 26, 2021

Dubai

CEN 119 Km Yamamah Endurance Cup for Mares

Saturday, February 27, 2021

CEN 119 Km Dubai Crown Prince Endurance Cup

Tuesday, March 2, 2021

Tuesday, March 2, 2021

CET 2* 120 km Endurance ride

Wednesday, March 3, 2021

40 KM BEV Qualifier

Thursday, March 4, 2021

80 KM BEV Qualifier

Thursday, March 4, 2021

CEI 3* 240 KM (80 X 3) HH Sh Sultan b Zayed Al Nahyan Festival ride

Friday, March 5, 2021

CEN 100 km HH Sh Sultan b Zayed Al Nahyan Festival Cup for Ladies

Friday, March 5, 2021

CEN 100 km HH Sh Sultan b Zayed Al Nahyan Festival Cup for Private Owners

Saturday, March 6, 2021

CEI JYR 2* 120 km HH Sh Sultan b Zayed Al Nahyan Festival Cup for Junior and Young Riders

Thursday, March 11, 2021

CEl 1* 100 km Endurance Ride

Friday, March 12, 2021

CEN 119 Al Wasl Endurance Cup for Private Stables

Friday, March 12, 2021

CEl 1* 100 km Endurance Ride

Saturday, March 13, 2021

CEl 2* 120 km Endurance ride

Saturday, March 13, 2021

40 KM BEV Qualifier

80 KM BEV Qualifier

Saturday, March 13, 2021

Dubai

CEN 119 Seeh Al Salam Endurance Challenge - Open

Sunday, March 14, 2021

Dubai

80 Km DIEC Qualifier

Tuesday, March 16, 2021

Dubai

40 Km DIEC Qualifier

Tuesday, March 16, 2021

Dubai

CEI1* 100 Km Endurance Qualifier

Thursday, March 18, 2021

Wathba

CEN 100 km Abu Dhabi Festival Endurance Ride for Private Owners

Friday, March 19, 2021

Wathba

CEN 100 km Abu Dhabi Festival Endurance Ride for Ladies

Saturday, March 20, 2021

Wathba

CEN 120 km Abu Dhabi Festival Endurance Ride

Tuesday, March 23, 2021

Dubai

CEN 119 Km HH Sh. Mohammed b. Rashid Al Maktoum E. R. for Ladies

Wednesday, March 24, 2021

Dubai

CEN 119 Km HH Sh. Mohammed b. Rashid Al Maktoum E. R. for Private Stables

Thursday, March 25, 2021

Dubai

CEN 119 Km Gamilati Endurance Cup for Mares

Friday, March 26, 2021

Dubai

CEN 160 Km HH Sh. Mohammed b. Rashid Al Maktoum E. Cup

Saturday, April 3, 2021

T. :+97126661800,
F :+9712 6655700
P.0.Box : 3234, Abu Dhabi

www.uaeerf.ae

E-mail : endurance@uaeerf.ae

Dubai

CEN 119 Km Endurance Trainers Cup

PLEASE NOTE:
1. Programme is subject to change.
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aS 40 Al cude 48 b Tuesday, January 5, 2021

aS 80 bl cud gy 4y B glaw Wednesday, January 6, 2021

*1 a$ 100 (A2 Gl Wednesday, January 6, 2021

a8 119 il & ay) g Lalal) Lstal) el cobbudd guas) (uls 3 Friday, January 8, 2021

(C558a) aS 119 Jaaill g 5,080 gauss] (uls 3 Saturday, January 9, 2021

S 40 Alalil) cude 4y 8 (3l Monday, January 11, 2021

S 80 Llalil cudg 43 B (sl Tuesday, January 12, 2021

*2 a$ 120 (A g Gl Tuesday, January 12, 2021

AS 100 Aaldll claedl g JT 05 O tesa Faddl gam ala Gl sga Thursday, January 14, 2021
<100 Aaldll cdlbudl g JT ) Gn daaa ) gaw calia Gl g Friday, January 15, 2021
a$ 120 ol J1 1) O dana add) gam alia Gla g Saturday, January 16, 2021

S 80 ALl 5 a8l A gal) o3 Absa Gl 2 Wednesday, January 20, 2021

28 40 Ll 5080 A gal) o Adsa Gl 2 Thursday, January 21, 2021

(*1) 132 aS 100 338U Adgal) 3 Abaa (Gl 2 Thursday, January 21, 2021

(A30) aS 100 Aaldldl cdladaudU 4 gl uls Saturday, January 23, 2021

a8 120 Aalill 5080 A 5al 2 Lota (Glow Sunday, January 24, 2021

() aS 120 cpidlill g CLdll Glags JF 03 Cp somaia G 1) Faddl (uls Friday, January 29, 2021
aS 119 A8lacal 53l &) 3iY) 5 Aaldd) coildandld Uia Gla 3 Friday, February 5, 2021

aS 119 548U g8l (uls 3 Saturday, February 6, 2021

*1 a$ 100 A2 Bl Monday, February 8, 2021

a8 100 Slasad) (Gl [ A gal) Gasi ) sand) calia (uls Monday, February 8, 2021

a8 100 alad) cohaudd A gal) s ) sacd) uala Guls Tuesday, February 9, 2021

(*2) S 120 il g ol Agal) (i) sacsd) calia (uls Tuesday, February 9, 2021

(120) A 160 4 adiia Basial) 4y jall il LaY) A g3 iy gansd) alia (S 3 Saturday, February 13, 2021
aS 120 Lalil) 5 a8l 4l gall (a0 Adsda (Glaw 2 Wednesday, February 17, 2021

(152) A< 100 Slaeadl -3 38T lgs 1 i3 Cn Useaie il Aakld AEN (i< Friday, February 19, 2021
(12e) A 100 Lalal) Bl -5 380 g JT 413 Cp Ugaaia O tana Faddl (S Saturday, February 20, 2021
A< 119 Slnadl Ghow -5 oo e T s (3 3 Wednesday, February 24, 2021

2119 a0 JI &Y g Aalall ST (3l 380 3 age g e (3l 3 Thursday, February 25, 2021
aS 119 (! 33U dalagl) (s 3 Friday, February 26, 2021

AS 119 3L (1 38 (N9 sam ulS . Saturday, February 27, 2021

*2 2120 A9 3w ] Tuesday, March 2, 2021

S 40 Alalih cude 4y 8 (Bl Tuesday, March 2, 2021

S 80 Alalil ol 4y B (3l Wednesday, March 3, 2021

(a1 3/ S 80 ) *3 (93 aS 240 s 1 415 O oMbl Faddl e Gl g Thursday, March 4, 2021
A$100 sl lagd S 203 o Glalas i) gam Gla e Thursday, March 4, 2021

2$ 100 Lalddl cdlhandl Glgd ST 13 ¢ Olala ) gam Gla g Friday, March 5, 2021

(*2) (A2 aS 120 Cpodlill s ldll Glgs JT 015 o OUab Gl gaw (la e Friday, March 5, 2021

(*1) (J92 aS 100 udgs &8 (Hlaw s aturday, March 6, 20

2S119 ddlal (3 dl &) 3N 9 dualdd) cdaud Jua gl (ulS (Gl Thursday, March 11, 2021

(*1) 5228 100 cudgr 4 8 (Gl Friday, March 12, 2021

*2 a$ 120 (A9 (B Friday, March 12, 2021

S 40 Adlalih culde 4y 8 (Gl Saturday, March 13, 2021

aS 80 Alalil cudg 4y B (3l Saturday, March 13, 2021

aS 119 aled) g (gaa3 (Gl 2 Saturday, March 13, 2021

aS 80 Al 5 a80 A gall a0 Ase Flow 3 Sunday, March 14, 2021

£S 40 AL 3080 Adgal) (3 Apa o : Tuesday, March 16, 2021

(*1) (492 aS 100 (Hgall 5080 A oal) 3 Adyda (o : Tuesday, March 16, 2021

(23) aS 100 Lalid) cdbdandd - 5080 b ol Ol sga (o Thursday, March 18, 2021

(e) 2 100 lapall - 5081 B8 ool Cla g (Glow Friday, March 19, 2021

() a$120 5,980 b gl (o gea (Bla Saturday, March 20, 2021

aS 119 i) Gl agiSa JI A& (p tane frdl) gam caba Gl g 2 Tuesday, March 23, 2021
2119 Al &) iy g Laldl) Auslall cd cddan) (Sl -p giSa Ji 31 ¢y dana Gl s calia ¢la e 3 Wednesday, March 24, 2021
2119 Ll A Aliaa (s 2 Thursday, March 25, 2021

(i) 3281 aS 160 AW Aida o giSa J 21 2ena Fpdd) gacad) Calia (S 2 Friday, March 26, 2021
aS 119 5480 (el (uls — Saturday, April 3, 2021
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